
MAIN ENTRANCE

W
EST EN

TR
A

N
C

E
W

EST FW
Y

UNIVERSITY DR

TR
A

IL D
R

DESTINATIONS

Loop

WALKING DISTANCES
1.75 mi – 1 hr

0.6 mi – 18 min

0.5 mi – 15 min

0.4 mi – 12 min

1 8

1 17

1 19

Garden Center

Botanical Research Institute of Texas

Pollinator Pathway

Water Conservation Garden

Margery Leonard Courtyard

Adelaide Polk Fuller Garden

Texas Native Forest Boardwalk

Rose Gardens

Perennial Garden

Victor and Cleyone Tinsley Rock Springs Garden

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Horseshoe Garden

Backyard Vegetable Garden

Compost Outpost

Trial Garden

Grove

Cactus Garden

Japanese Garden

Four Seasons Garden

Rock Springs Cafe

Japanese Garden East Entrance

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

KEY

Parking

Restroom

Gi� Shop

Restaurant

Water Fountain

Picnic Area

Shuttle Bus Stop

Main Loop


